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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:35

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:38  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 175 LIU Vincent 48.53 1:06.49 1:55.02

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 166 MANTELLO Luca 35.49 37.03 1:12.52

2 162 MCDONALD Xavier 36.72 37.22 1:13.94 1.42

3 164 KELLY Max 41.62 36.52 1:18.14 5.62

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 172 FULLER Oliver 39.67 39.21 1:18.88

2 170 RANKIN Jack 46.65 41.27 1:27.92 9.04

3 174 BARTLE Jasper 46.22 46.28 1:32.50 13.62

4 168 DUGGAN Joseph 53.09 49.27 1:42.36 23.48

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan

165 DEAGUE Hugo

167 FOREMAN Toby
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
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STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
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SNOW Fresh
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COURSESETTER
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STARTING TIME 11:12 11:35

VolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar Senior

Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Total Time

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 18/07/2022 at 16:38  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

169 MCKENNA Darcy

173 CHARLTON James

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan

165 DEAGUE Hugo

167 FOREMAN Toby

169 MCKENNA Darcy

173 CHARLTON James

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:35
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 166 MANTELLO Luca D2B SNB 35.49 37.03 1:12.52

2 162 MCDONALD Xavier D2B SNB 36.72 37.22 1:13.94 1.42

3 164 KELLY Max D2B SNB 41.62 36.52 1:18.14 5.62

4 172 FULLER Oliver D1B SNB 39.67 39.21 1:18.88 6.36

5 170 RANKIN Jack D1B SNB 46.65 41.27 1:27.92 15.40

6 174 BARTLE Jasper D1B SNB 46.22 46.28 1:32.50 19.98

7 168 DUGGAN Joseph D1B SNB 53.09 49.27 1:42.36 29.84

8 175 LIU Vincent D3B SNB 48.53 1:06.49 1:55.02 42.50

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan D2B SNB

165 DEAGUE Hugo D2B SNB

167 FOREMAN Toby D2B SNB

169 MCKENNA Darcy D1B SNB

173 CHARLTON James D1B SNB

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan D2B SNB

165 DEAGUE Hugo D2B SNB

167 FOREMAN Toby D2B SNB

169 MCKENNA Darcy D1B SNB

173 CHARLTON James D1B SNB

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Divisions - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:35
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 175 LIU Vincent 48.53 1:06.49 48.53

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 166 MANTELLO Luca 35.49 37.03 35.49

2 164 KELLY Max 41.62 36.52 36.52 1.03

3 162 MCDONALD Xavier 36.72 37.22 36.72 1.23

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 172 FULLER Oliver 39.67 39.21 39.21

2 170 RANKIN Jack 46.65 41.27 41.27 2.06

3 174 BARTLE Jasper 46.22 46.28 46.22 7.01

4 168 DUGGAN Joseph 53.09 49.27 49.27 10.06

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan

165 DEAGUE Hugo

167 FOREMAN Toby
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:35
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169 MCKENNA Darcy

173 CHARLTON James

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan

165 DEAGUE Hugo

167 FOREMAN Toby

169 MCKENNA Darcy

173 CHARLTON James

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar Senior

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:35
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 166 MANTELLO Luca D2B SNB 35.49 37.03 35.49

2 164 KELLY Max D2B SNB 41.62 36.52 36.52 1.03

3 162 MCDONALD Xavier D2B SNB 36.72 37.22 36.72 1.23

4 172 FULLER Oliver D1B SNB 39.67 39.21 39.21 3.72

5 170 RANKIN Jack D1B SNB 46.65 41.27 41.27 5.78

6 174 BARTLE Jasper D1B SNB 46.22 46.28 46.22 10.73

7 175 LIU Vincent D3B SNB 48.53 1:06.49 48.53 13.04

8 168 DUGGAN Joseph D1B SNB 53.09 49.27 49.27 13.78

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan D2B SNB

165 DEAGUE Hugo D2B SNB

167 FOREMAN Toby D2B SNB

169 MCKENNA Darcy D1B SNB

173 CHARLTON James D1B SNB

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

163 DEVITT Ethan D2B SNB

165 DEAGUE Hugo D2B SNB

167 FOREMAN Toby D2B SNB

169 MCKENNA Darcy D1B SNB

173 CHARLTON James D1B SNB

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


